Certifications
This fixture is capable of illuminate sports stadiums, airports, main
avenue intersections, seaports, industrial yards, among other
applications. Its design allows you can rotate each of its modules to ±
30° or the entire fixture up to ± 270°.
Hertz FLH1
Flood Light
Optimal operation

28 kg (61.7 lb)
22 kg (48.5 lb)
35 kg (77.2 lb) Ordering guide
HM3
1 Serie 2 Model
SO 250W
MO 500W
HO 750W
SHO 1000W
30 3000K
40 4000K
50 5000K
3 CCT
Example HM3
1 2
MO
3
50
1 15˚
2 30˚
3 45˚
4 60˚
5 90˚
6 120˚
4 Beam angle
4
3
N None
D Dimas Connect
5 Control
5
N
In Collaboration with
ph: 888.410.5337CustomerService@SpecGradeLED.comwww.SpecGradeLED.com 2/2
52.6 cm (20.71") 21.6 cm
(8.5")
This fixture is capable of illuminate sports stadiums, airports, main
avenue intersections, seaports, industrial yards, among other
applications. Its design allows you can rotate each of its modules to ±
30° or the entire fixture up to ± 270°.
Hertz FLH1
Flood Light
Optimal operation
completely outdoors
Model
SO
MO
HO
SHO
Power
output
250 W
500 W
750 W
1000 W
Luminous
efficiency
170lm/W
170 lm/W
170 lm/W
170 lm/W
Luminous
flux

Additional accessories
Photometric distribution
Ordering guide
HM3
1 Serie 2 Model
SO 250W
MO 500W
HO 750W
SHO 1000W
30 3000K
40 4000K
50 5000K
3 CCT
Example HM3
1 2
MO
3
50
1 15˚
2 30˚
3 45˚
4 60˚
5 90˚
6 120˚
4 Beam angle
4
3
N None
D Dimas Connect
5 Control
5
N
Light barrier
Code: HM3-V
Laser aiming device
Code: HM3-L
In Collaboration with
ph: 888.410.5337CustomerService@SpecGradeLED.comwww.SpecGradeLED.com 2/2
43 cm 13.8 cm
34
.3
 c
m
Model SO
52.6 cm 21.6 cm
68
.3
 c
m
Model MO
52.6 cm 21.6 cm
92
 c
m
Model HO
11
5.
7
cm
Model SHO
7 kg
28 kg
22 kg
35 kg
52.6 cm 21.6 cm